
CITY OF PLANO 
 

RFB CIP 
Bid No. 2024-0298-B 

Bldg. No. 18 Fire Station #4, 2023 Renovations 
Project No. FAC-F-7617 

Bid Recap 
 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, April 11, 2024 at 2:00 pm 

Number of Vendors Notified:  1546 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  3 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted:  0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted:  10 

Vendor:       Base Bid  Alternate #1 Alternate #2 Alternate #3 Total Bid 
 
Concord Commercial    $470,251.00  $11,343.00  $13,684.00  $15,488.00  $510,766.00 
Services Inc. 

Falkenberg Construction  $494,750.00  $47,815.00  $74,186.00  $17,840.00  $634,591.00 
CO., Inc. 

Lever Construction    $655,220.00  $85,250.00  $84,000.00  $16,000.00  $840,470.00 

P3 Builds       $685,497.00  $71,962.00  $26,884.00  $12,731.00  $797,074.00 

Real Network Services  $711,316.00  $54,107.00  $73,004.00  $18,126.00  $856,553.00 

Restoration Nation, Inc.  $719,000.00  $6,375.00  $3,000.00  $5,000.00  $733,375.00 

RS Commercial     $719,000.00  $53,100.00  $61,600.00  $18,000.00  $851,700.00 

Construction 

ICGM Group, LLC.    $750,875.00  $255,885.00  $275,875.00  $99,998.00  $1,382,633.00 

Acumen Enterprises, Inc.  $839,324.00  $192,967.00  $88,128.00  $28,904.00  $1,149,323.00 

CGC General Contractors   $1,065,000.00  $93,150.00  $63,750.00  $10,831.00  $1,232,731.00 

 

Recommended Vendor: 
Concord Commercial Services, Inc.                   $510,766.00 

 

Christle Brungardt                05-03-2024 
Christle Brungardt, Buyer                  Date 


